
DESCR

Submis
Deadlin

 

BIDDE

McEwe

Anseeu

B&B La

Tetro S

591993

 

 

C
M

RIPTION: S

ssion 
ne: 

4

ER 

en Bros Ltd. 

uw Bros Ltd. 

andscape & C

Soils Ltd. 

33 Manitoba L

 
Corporate Financ
Materials Manage

SUPPLY, DEL

:00pm May 2

Cartage Inc. 

Ltd. 

ce Department 
ement Division 

LIVERY AND

2, 2014  

EVALUA
OPENIN

 PICK-UP OF

ATED POST
NG RESULT

F SOILS  

TED 
TS 

BID OPPOR

TOT

RTUNITY NO.

Page 1 of 1

TAL BID PRIC

: 
 

1

322-2014

CE 

384,000

540,684

407,010

384,650

417,575

 

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00


